ey
&

wo
vy,

% NATIONAL
*¥* QUALITY FORUM

v

o

anont

Value Set Harmonization Project
Committee Call:
Post Comment Call
Tuesday, March 15, 2016
1:00 PM ET - 3:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:
Committee/Speaker Line: (877) 509-7717
Public Line: (877) 445-2582

Web Link: http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?202811

Registration Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?202811

1:00 pm

1:05 pm
1:15 pm
2:40 pm
2:45 pm

3:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Jason Goldwater, MA, MPA, Senior Director

Kathryn Streeter, MS, Senior Project Manager

Ann Phillips, MHA, Project Manager

Committee Roll Call

Committee Discussion — Review Comments on Draft Report
Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjourn



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?202811
http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?202811

