

## Value Set Harmonization Project Committee Call: Post Comment Call Tuesday, March 15, 2016 1:00 PM ET – 3:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Committee/Speaker Line: (877) 509-7717

Public Line: (877) 445-2582

Web Link: <a href="http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?202811">http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?202811</a>

Registration Link: <a href="http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?202811">http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?202811</a>

## **AGENDA**

1:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions Jason Goldwater, MA, MPA, Senior Director Kathryn Streeter, MS, Senior Project Manager Ann Phillips, MHA, Project Manager
1:05 pm	Committee Roll Call
1:15 pm	Committee Discussion – Review Comments on Draft Report
2:40 pm	Next Steps
2:45 pm	Public Comment
3:00 pm	Adjourn